710
7:45
8:30
9:15
9:45
11:30
12:00
12:30
1:30
2:00

2:30
3:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:35
7:00
9:00
9:30
10:30

SUNDAY

Kima

Tefillot

Aruchat Boker

Load busses / Morning meds

BON VOYAGE! We set sail.

Arrive to Boston Synagogue, unload busses
Walk to Faneuil Hall / Quincy Market

Free time at Faneuil Hall / Quincy Market
Lunch at Union Street Park

Walk to Museum of Science $1530

Arrive at Museum of Science
Lightning Show (FREE - Optional)
Amazon Omni Show
Walk around / Museum
Depart Museum of Science, walk to Boston Commons
Arrive at Boston Commons
Shakespeare at the Park, Pizza dinner from Cafe Eilat $445
Head back to Boston Synagogue
Arrive back at Boston Synagogue
Layla Tov! Lights OUT!
Total Cost = $2407

Boston Trip

Kayitz 2017

MONDAY

8:00 | Kima

8:30 | Tefillot

9:15 | Aruchat Boker
10:00 | Pack up and load busses
10:30 | Load busses for Revere Beach
11:15 | Arrive at Revere Beach
Sand Castles, Bocce, Swimming, Yoga and Fun
1:30 | Lunch
3:00 | Depart for Machaneh

$0




