Boston Trip

Kayitz 2017

TIME	SUNDAY	соѕт	TIME	MONDAY	соѕт
7:10	Kima		8:00	Kima	
7:45	Tefillot		8:30	Tefillot	
8:30	Aruchat Boker		9:15	Aruchat Boker	
9:15	Load busses / Morning meds		10:00	Pack up and load busses	
9:45	BON VOYAGE! We set sail.		10:30	Load busses for Revere Beach	
11:30	Arrive to Boston Synagogue, unload busses		11:15	Arrive at Revere Beach	
12:00	Walk to Faneuil Hall / Quincy Market			Sand Castles, Bocce, Swimming, Yoga and Fun	
12:30	Free time at Faneuil Hall / Quincy Market		1:30	Lunch	
1:30	Lunch at Union Street Park		3:00	Depart for Machaneh	
2:00	Walk to Museum of Science	\$1530			
2:30	Arrive at Museum of Science				
3:00	Lightning Show (FREE - Optional)				
4:00	Amazon Omni Show				
5:00	Walk around / Museum				
6:00	Depart Museum of Science, walk to Boston Commons				
6:35	Arrive at Boston Commons				
7:00	Shakespeare at the Park, Pizza dinner from Cafe Eilat	\$445			
9:00	Head back to Boston Synagogue				
9:30	Arrive back at Boston Synagogue				
10:30	Layla Tov! Lights OUT!				\$0
	Total Cost	\$2407			